
Helpful Cancer Related Websites 

 AHG, Planet Herb, Michael Tierra (herbalist, author, lecturer) – 

www.planetherbs.com 

 

 Alternative Medicine Foundation – http://www.amfoundation.org/ 

 

 Alternative Medicine – www.alternativemedicine.com 

 

 Alternative Health News Online – www.altmedicine.com 

 

 American Botanical Council – www.herbalgram.org 

 

 American Herbal Pharmacopoeia – www.herbal-ahp.org 

 

 The American Herbalist Guild – www.americanherbalist.com 

 

 American Institute for Cancer Research – www.aicr.org 

 

 Bastyr University, Herbal Medicine Center – http://www.healthy.net 

 

 Todd Caldecott (Canadian clinician and educator) – www.toddcaldecott.com 

 

 Cancer Control Society – www.cancercontrolsociety.com 
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 Cancerguide, Steve Dunn’s Cancer Information Page – 

http://cancerguide.org/alternative.html 

 

 Cancer Lit, National Cancer Institute – 

http://www.cancer.gov/search/cancer_literature 

 

 Cancer Prevention Coalition – www.cancerprevention.com 

 

 Cancer Research and Prevention Foundation – www.cancerprevention.org 

 

 Center for Advancement in Cancer Education, Susan Silberstein, Ph.D. – 

www.beatcancer.org 

 

 Centre for Natural Healing, Donald Yance, C.N., M.H., A.H.G. – 

http://www.centrehealing.com 

 

 Complementary and Altrenative Medicine on Medline, National Center for 

Complementary and Altrenative Medicine – 

www.nlm.nih.gov/nccam/camonpubmed.html 

 

 Complementary and alternative Medical (CAM) Resources on the Worldwide 

Web – http://cpmcnet.Columbia.efu/dept/Rosenthal/guide6.html 
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 Dietary Supplements Resources List – 

www.nal.usda.gov/fnic/pubs/bis/gen/dietsupp.html 

 

 Jim Duke (renowned plant reasearcher, ethnobotanist, lecturer, author) – 

www.ars-grin.gov/duke 

 

 Steven Foster (herbalist, lecturer, author, photographer) – www.stevenfoster.com 

 

 Christopher Hobbs, AHG (herbalist, author, lecturer) – 

www.christopherhobbs.com 

 

 Henriette’s Herbal homepage, Henriette Kress (herbalist, author, lecturer) – 

www.henriettesherbal.com 

 

 Herbal Bookworm, Jonathan Treasure, AHG (Herbalist, author, lecturer) 

www.herbological.com 

 

 Herbal Hall, Howie Brounstein – www.herb.com 

 

 Herbal Medicine and Spirit Healing the Wise Woman Way, Susan Weed 

(herbalist, author, lecturer) – www.herbshealing.com 
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 Lloyd Library, reference library on eclectic, botanical and pharmaceutical 

medicine – www.lloydlibrary.org 

 

 M.D. Anderson Cancer Center – http://www.mdanderson.org 

 

 Medherb, Paul Bergner (herbalist, author, lecturer) – www.medherb.com 

 

 Dr. Ralp Moss, PhD, reviews conventional and natural cancer therapies – 

www.cancerdecisions.com 

 

 Natural Herbal, Herbal Remedies and Medicine Guide – 

http://www.naturalherbsguide.com 

 

 North American Mycology Society – http://namyco.org 

 

 North Carolina School of Holistic Herbalism – http://www.herbsheal.com 

 

 OncoLink, University of Pennsylvania Cancer Center – 

http://www.oncolink.upenn.edu/  

 

 Pub Med – www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/entrez/query.fcgi?DB=pubmed 
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 Research on Dietary Supplements, links to journals – 

http://peaches.nal.usda.gov/ibids/journals.asp 

 

 Dr. Arnold Smith – www.cancernet.com 

 

 Soaring Bear’s Herb Medicine and Science Hub – www.sbear.webhostme.com 

 

 Southwest College of Botanical Medicine, Michael Moore (herbalist, lecturer, 

author) – www.swsbm.com 

 

 United States Pharmacopoeial Convention, Guide to prescription and over the 

counter medications – 

http://www.nlm.nih.gov/medlineplus/druginformation.html 

 

 Vitamins Supplements, Herbal and Health Supplements Guide – 

www.nutrasanus.com 

 

 Virtual Library of Mycology, Cornell University – http://mycology.cornell.edu 

 

 Weston A. Price Foundation, dietary and nutritional information – 

http://www.westonaprice.org/index.html 

 

 Woodlands Healing Research Center – www.woodmed.com 
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